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RESOLUTTON 2009-084

A RESOLUTION CANVASSING RETURNS OF THE NOVEMBER 3, 2OO9

WASH¡NGTON COUNTY GENERAL ELECTION, PROCLAIMING RESULTS AND
DIRECTING THE CITY RECORDER TO ENTER THE ELECTION RESULTS INTO
THE RECORD

WHEREAS, there has been duly and regularly certified by the City and the Washington
County Clerk the results of the election held in the City of Sherwood on November 3,
2009, Measure 34-168 Sherwood Annexation; and

WHEREAS, the City Elections Officer consistent with the duties imposed on that office
by ORS 254.565, will canvass the votes and notify the Washington County Elections
office within 30 days of receipt of the election results pursuant to ORS 255.295. Election
results are attached hereto as Exhibit "A".

NOW, THEREFORE, THE CITY OF SHERWOOD RESOLVES AS FOLLOWS:

Section 1. The official results of said election are shown as Exhibit A to this
Resolution

Section 2. The City Recorder is hereby directed to enter a copy of this Resolution in
the record of the proceedings of this Council and to canvass the votes by signing the
canvass letter and submitting it to the Washington County Elections office.

Section 3. This Resolution is and shall be effective from and after its passage by the
City Council.

Duly passed by the Gity Council this 1"t day of December 2009.

Keith S. Mays, î\Aayt

ATTEST:

Murphy, City
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WASHINGTON COUNTY

November 18, 2009
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City Recorder
City of Sherwood
22560 SW Pine St
Shenvood OR 97140

Enclosed you will find a copy of the Abstract of Votes for City of Sherwood relating to the
election held on November 3, 2009. ln accordance with ORS 255.295, please canvass the
votes and notify the Washington County Elections Division within thirty (30) days of receipt by

signing and returning the bottom portion of this letter to:

Washington County Elections Division
3700 SW Murray Blvd. Suite 101

Beaverton OR 97005

Thank you very much

Sincerely,

Mickie Kawai
Elections Manager

Mt(tk

I have canvassed the votes for City of Sherwood, relating to the election on
November 3, 2009. By signing this canvass letter, I concur with the final results.

AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE DATE
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OFFIC IAL

Run Date:LL/77/09 09:22 Ail

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 20)
REGISTERED VOTERS . TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST . TOTAL.

BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.

VOTER TURNOUT . ÏOTAL

VOTER TURNOUT . BLANK

34-L69 Banks Charter Amendment Mayor

Vote Fon 1

Yes

trO.

Oven Votes
Unden Votes

34-170 Banks Char"ter Amend Council Positions
Vote Fon 1

Yes

No.

Over Votes
Under Votes

34-171 Banks Charter Amendment Recorder
Vote Fon 1

Yes

No.

0ven Votes
Under Votes

34-172 Banks Amendment Correct City Chanter

Vote For 1

Yes

No.

Over Votes
Under Votes

|Jashjngton County
Special tlection
November 3, 2009

VOTES PERCTNÏ

100.0020

39 ,480
13,641

6

34-166 Tigand City GOB

Vote For 1

Yes

No.

Oven Votes
Under Votes

5-197 Vernonia School Dist #47J GOB

Vote For" 1

Yes

No.

Over Votes
Unden Votes

34.167 Banks Fire D'ist #13 LOL

Vote Fon 1

Yes

No.

Oven Votes
Under Votes

CEryñFIEÞ
CORRECT

TO BE A TFUË ANÞ
OF THE ORICINAL

4

4

VOTES PERCENT

71.73
28.27

20L
691

0

L

893
352

0

2

47 .?4
52,76

30.00
70.00

.04
34. 55

.02

195

4L

0

L2

172

58

0

1B

t67
61

0

¿u

202
34

0

1"2

68s
465

0

1

82 .63
17 ,37

74.78

3

7

0

0

73.25
26.75

)t

59. 57

40 .43

'2.4 - 171,

Vote For
Yes

No.

0ver Votes
Under Votes

34-168 Sherwood Annexation
Vote For 1

Yes

No.

0ver Votes
Unden Votes

King Cjty Local Option Ler,,v

L

85. 59

74.41

79.5L
20.49

Oale 0v, O
WASHINGTON COUNTY

DrYrstoN

BY

1 ,866
 BL

0

2
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NU|4BERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:lllL7/09 09;18 AM REP0RT'E152 PAGE 0001

TOTAL PERCINI

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

02 = BALLOïS CAST . T0TAL

03 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK

TOÏAL PERCENT

39 ,480
13,641

6

04 = VOTER TURN0UT

05 = V0TER TURNOUT

TOTAL

BLANK

34. 55

.02

01 03 04 05

1 . ,06
0 .00
0 . .00
0 . .00
0 , .00

0 . .00
1 . ,03
0 . .00
0 . .00
1 , ,04
0 . .00
0 , .00
0 . .00

0 . .00
1 , .06
2 . .0s
0 . .00

0 . .00
0 . .00
0 . .00

02

622
248

a

374
802
334

1333
874

1399

929
1927
684
150

478
100 1

1034
889
132
.¿
426

0301 301
0305 305
0317 317

0326 326
0400 400

a402 402
0403 403
0404 404
0405 405
0406 406
0408 408
0409 409
0413 413

0416 416
04L9 479
0424 424
0435 435
0454 454
0455 455
0457 457

1 Êaa

B12
4

852
2508

9BB

3677
2459
38t7
2825
4353
2336
522

1568
1583
3802
3435

463
T2

1831

CEFTNRËD TO 8E A T11Uü Afi'O

CORRECT COPY OF THã TRIGINAL

Date I )nv, I-t 0l
WASHINGTON COUNW

gv
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17109 09:18 AM

34- 168 Sherwood Annexation
Vote For 1

0l = Yes

02-No

VOTES PERCËNT

REPORT.TLS2 PAGE OOOT

VOTES PERCENT
rlt
É

L

0

2
1

0302

866
48i

t9.5L
20.49

03 = 0VER VOTES

04 = UNDER V0TES

01 04

0424 424

0435 435
Q457 457

834 198

706 183

326 100

2

0

0

;
0

0

ts

{:CIi',4

j;l

artu T$'i.

TO BE A TRUE ANT)

OF THË OfIIGINAL

WASHINGTON

)T

T

E

t.

CEfi'NFIED
CORRËCT

Dats

8Y

5
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OFFTcE oF THÊ SEcRETARY oF STATE

KATE BROWN
SECRETARY OF STATE

BARRY PACK
DEPUTY SECRETARY oF STATE

ARCHIVES DIVISION

MARY BETH HERKERT
DIRECTOR

800 Summer Street NE
Salem, Oregon 97310

(503) 373-0701
Facs¡mile (503) 378-41 18

February 4,2010

Metro
Linda Martin
600 NE Grand Ave
Portland, Oregon 97232-2736

Ordinance / Resolution Number(s)
C oQ 1 *t, [\r,Dr,{ t t. . n-

2009 -064,066,084 [Sherwood]
L0-2 [Clean Water Services District]

RECEIVED

i-EB - I 20iÛ

stl'f-tÊH'EW?ß?

Dear Ms. Martin:

Please be advised that we have received and filed, as of February 4,201.0, the following
records annexing territory to the following:

Our File Number

AN 2010-0013
sD 2010-0010

For your records please verify the effective date through the application of
oRS 199.519.

Our assigned file number(s) are included in the above information.

Sincerely,

/^-.tr -B
Linda
Official Public Documents

cc: County Clerk(s)
Department of Revenue
ODOT
Population Research Center


